
Provider Contact Person E-mail Address Address Phone Number

KAMC

aka KY Association of Plumbing, Heating, Cooling 

Contractors Lynn Faulkner lynnr@kaphcc.com

146 Consumer Lane, Frankfort, KY 

40601 502-352-2575

Electrical, Hvac & Plumbing Training Center Ron Pennington rapencats@windstream.net 359 Curtin Drive, Lexington, KY 40503 859-278-7771

Associated General Contractors Teresa Dawes tdawes@agcwky.org

2201 McCracken Blvd, Paducah, KY 

42001 270-744-6261

KCTCS - Big Sandy Community & Technical College Harold Burton harold.burton@kctcs.edu 513 3rd Street, Paintsville, KY 41240 606-218-2060

KCTCS - Bluegrass Community & Technical College

Donna Heath-

Johnson donna.heath-johnson@kctcs.edu

164 Opportunity Way, Lexington KY 

40511 859-246-6674

KCTCS - Bowling Green Community & Technical 

College Randy San randy.san@kctcs.edu

1127 Morgantown Road, Bowling Green 

KY 42101 270-901-1035

KCTCS - Elizabethtown Community & Technical 

College Beth Cassity bcassidy0002@kctcs.edu

610 College Street, Elizabethtown, KY 

42701 270-706-8700

KCTCS - Gateway Community & Technical College Brenda Campbell brenda.campbell@kctcs.edu 500 Technology Way, Florence KY 41042 859-442-1121

KCTCS - Hazard Community & Technical College Jennifer Lindon jennifer.lindon@kctcs.edu

One Community College Drive, Hazard, 

KY 41701 606-487-3136

KCTCS - Hopkinsville Community College Carrie McGinnis carrie.mcginnis@kctcs.edu 720 North Drive, Hopkinsville, KY 42240 270-707-3750

KCTCS - Jefferson Community & Technical College

Mary Ann Hyland-

Murr mary.hyland-murr@kctcs.edu 727 W Chestnut, Louisville, KY 40203 502-213-2424

KCTCS - Madisonville Community College Brianna Pantano brianna.pantano@kctcs.edu 2000 College Drive, Madisonville, KY 270-824-8660

KCTCS - Maysville Community & Technical College Gwyn Gallenstein gwyn.gallenstein@kctcs.edu
1755 US Highway 68 South Maysville, 

KY 41056 606-759-7141

KCTCS - Owensboro Community & Technical College Katie Vincent katie.vincent@kctcs.edu

1501 Frederica Drive, Owensboro, KY 

42301 270-686-4423

KCTCS - Somerset Community College Greg Fryman greg.fryman@kctcs.edu

808 Monticello Street, Somerset, KY 

42501 606-451-6694

KCTCS - Southeast KY Community & Technical 

College Henry Hughes Henry.Hughes@kctcs.edu 

3300 South HWY 25 E, Pineville, KY 

40977 888-274-7322

KCTCS - Western KY Community & Technical College Kevin O'Neill kevin.oneill@kctcs.edu

4810 Alben Barkley Drive Paducah, KY 

42002 270-554-9200

KCTCS - Ashland Community & Technical College Jessica Lucas jlucas0013@kctcs.edu 1400 College Drive Ashland, KY 41101 606-326-2238

American Hermetics Mark Smith mark@americanHermetics.net

248 Hermitage Avenue, Nashville, TN 

37210 800-240-9200

KY  Pipe Trades - Local 502 Chuck Graham cgraham@lu502school.com 2335 Millers Lane, Louisville, KY 40216 502-778-3380

KY  Pipe Trades - Local 392 Jerry Back jerry@jatc392.com
1300 Century Circle N, Cincinnati, OH 

45246 513-671-4282

KY  Pipe Trades - Local 184 Eric DeFew cert184@vci.net 5820 Benton Ave, Paducah, KY 42003 270-898-7381

KY  Pipe Trades - Local 452 Everitt Cord ecord@qx.net

701 Allenridge Point, Lexington, KY 

40510 859-252-8337

KY  Pipe Trades - Local 633 Mike Phillips michaelpnky@yahoo.com
3128 Alvey Park Drive, Owensboro, KY 

42303 270-683-1587

KY  Pipe Trades - Local 248 Marcel Stinnett marcel.stinnett@local248.com

924 Greenup Avenue, Ashland, KY 

41101 606-324-3779

Kentuckiana Associated Builders & Contractors AKA 

Associated Builders & Contractors Indiana/Kentucky 

Chapter Jennifer Stuecker jstuecker@kyanaabc.com
1591 Winchester Rd Ste 125, Lexington, 

KY 40505 502-400-2034

CEU Solutions Daryl King darylrking@ceusolutions.info

3164 Hammett Hill Rd. Bowling Green, 

KY 42101 270-782-0560

Pro-Trainers Inc. Steven L. Griebe s.griebe@protrainers.net 

1479 Chestnut Grove, Parksville, KY 

40464 859-755-4475

The Training Source Frank Besednjak Frankzoom@bellsouth.net 

141 Woodside Ct., Mt. Washington, KY 

40047

502-762-0061

888-538-5383

Home Builders Association of Kentucky Lora Werner lora@hbak.com

1040 Burlington Lane, Frankfort, KY 

40601 502-875-5478

Xpertise, LLC Don Daub Don@Xpertisellc.com

3521 Coventry Tee Court, Louisville, KY 

40241 502-387-3994

SafetyCraig Consulting Inc Craig Gipe craig@safetycraig.com 320 Overlook Drive Lancaster, KY 40444 859-576-4020

HVAC Associates Training & Career Development David Elble david@hvaceducation.com 

5519 Cannonwood Drive, Louisville 

40229 866-570-4822

Mechanical Contractors Association of Kentucky Matthew Hammond mcakmatt@insightbb.com
4022 Poplar Level Road, Louisville, KY 

40213 502-452-1578

Brock McVey Joe Phelps jphelps@brockmcvey.com

1100 Brock McVey Drive, Lexington, KY 

40509 859-255-1412

Bluegrass State Association RSES Bruce Waters general@rses.org
290 Greens Crossing Road, Richmond 

KY 40475 859-893-0902

DeBra-Kuempel David Behne dbehne@debra-kuempel.com

3976 Southern Ave., Cincinnati, OH 

45227 513-271-6500
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Johnstone Supply - A

Sandy Pizzo

Bryna Orchell sandy.pizzo@johnstonesolutions.com 1212 Dalton Ave., Cincinnati, OH 45203 513-651-2665

Johnstone Supply - B Donna Tucker donna.tucker@johnstonesupply.com 310 S Evans Ave., Evansville, IN 47713 812-422-7575

Corken Steel Products Company John Ogle jogle@corkensteel.com 

7920 Kentucky Drive, Florence, KY 

41040 859-291-4664

Elizabethtown WinAir Company Doug Kerr adkerr@winair.com

436 S Mulberry Street, Elizabethtown, 

KY 42701 270-769-3851

Harshaw Trane

Frank Harshaw

Steve Prewitt sprewitt@trane.com

12700 Plantside Drive, Louisville, KY 

40299 502-499-7000

Superior Distribution Mark Wirsing mwirsing@superior-hvac.com 2571 N. Shadeland Ave., Indinapolis, IN 317-308-5525

Tri-National Sales Co. Donald Hogan dhogan6032@aol.com

841 South Parkview Drive, Aurora, OH 

44202 336-562-8920

Habegger Corp - Carrier Division Brian Michael BrianMichael@habeggercorp.com
11413 Enterprise Park Drive, Cincinnati, 

OH 45241 513-612-4752

Habegger Corp - Bryant Division - Cincinnati Bill Kordenbrock billkordenbrock@habeggercorp.com

4995 Winston Road, Cincinnati, OH 

45232 513-681-6313

Habegger Corp - Bryant Division - Louisville Scott Bowles ScottBowles@habeggercorp.com

11112 Decimal Drive, Louisville, KY 

40299 502-814-6126

Commercial Specialists Thomas Hardy hardy1@fuse.net

1925 Westwood Ave., Cincinnati, OH 

45214 513-921-2724

Sheet Metal Workers Local 110 Richard Roth smw110e@bellsouth.net

810 N. English Station Road, Louisville, 

KY 40223 502-245-2412

SWH Supply Company Todd McConnell todd@swhsupply.com

242 East Main Street, Louisville, KY 

40202 502-639-3057

Lyons Company Jerry Lyons jlyons@lyonscompany.com 308 Samson Street, Glasgow, KY 42141 270-651-2733

Sheet Metal Workers Local 24 - Cincinnati Gary Shinkle cincyjatc@fuse.net

1579 Summit Road Rm 114, Cincinnati, 

OH 45237 513-821-8120

Sheet Metal Workers Local 24 - Columbus Robert Gartner rgartner@tinman24.org 3031 Lamb Ave. Columbus, OH 43219 614-471-3107

Progress Supply Inc Phil Faessler phil@progresssupply.com 1201 Harrison Ave. Cincinnati, OH 45214 513-681-4089

Koch-Air Renee Wyman rwyman@kochair.com

2600 Blakenbaker Parkway Louisville, 

KY 40299 502-491-9970

Sheet Metal Workers Local 20 Timothy Myres TMYRES@SMWLocal20

1301 W. Franklin Street, Evansville, IN 

47710 812-424-2283

Trane - Louisville John Miller john.miller@irco.com
12800 Plantside Drive Louisville, KY 

40299 800-872-6311

Impact Management Service Organization Mike Carter impactmike@gmail.com

4100 Montgomery Road Cincinnati, OH 

45212 513-731-1111

Benoist Supply Danny Boyd dboyd@benoist.com

2103 North Kentucky Avenue Evansville, 

IN 47711 812-421-8094

Rheem Manufacturing A/C Division

Raymond 

Granderson raymond.granderson@rheem.com

5600 Old Greenwood Road Fort Smith, 

AR 72903 479-648-6229

Goodman Rob Benefiel rob.benefiel@goodmanmfg.com 5561 Webster Street Dayton, OH 45414 502-494-6544

Air Conditioning Contractors of America Kelly McMillan kelly.mcmillan@acca.org

2800 S Shirlington Road # 300 Arlington, 

VA 22206 703-824-8840

Specialty Distributor Robert Fraser foodserviceusa@gmail.com

11206 Ampere Court Louisville, KY 

40299 502-266-8800

2 J Supply

Larry Trimbach

James Cross

larryt@2-jsupply.com

jimc@2-jsupply.com

1019 West Goodale Blvd Columbus, OH 

43212 614-228-0221

Trane - Cincinnati Patty Smith pmsmith@trane.com

10300 Springfield Pike Cincinnati, OH 

45215 513-771-8884

Indoor Comfort Association

aka Air Conditioning Contractors of America - Greater 

Louisville David Elble hvacassociates@hvaceducation.com PO Box 32218 Louisville, KY 40232 502-968-2881

Mechanical Contractors Association of Cincinnati Kathleen Fowler mca.local1392@gmail.com 1579 Summit Road Cicinnati, OH 45237 513-761-5110

Floyd County Area Technology Center Denzil Martin DenzilB.martin@ky.gov RT 122 Box 205 Martin, KY 41649 606-285-3088

Greater Cincinnati  - RSES

Bill Sammons

Earl Kripas

David Bray

Van Vickers hvactrnr@fuse.net

3137 Westbrook Drive Cincinnati, OH 

45238

513-703-8275

937-624-6762

513-853-3253

859-231-6264

R E Michel Company Inc. Dennis Fritschle dennis.fritschle@remichel.com

1433 East Virginia Street Evansville, IN 

47711 812-421-1794

IECA of Kentucky & Southern Indiana Dan Endris DAN@IEC.KYIN.com

1810 Plantside Drive Louisville, KY 

40299 502-493-1590

Caldwell County Area Technology Center Donna R Gray donna.gray@caldwell.kentuckyschools.us

130 Vocational School Road Princeton, 

KY 42445 270-365-5563

Sheet Metal Contractors Association of Evansville Denise Hull evsmca@sbcglobal.net

2556 Waterbridge Way Evansville, IN 

47710 812-423-2926

Winstel Controls Inc Larry Harmon larryh@winstelcontrols.com

10126 Transportation Way, Cincinnati, 

OH 45246 513-251-4343

Ferguson Jeff West jeff.west@ferguson.com
3840 Business Park Drive, Louisville, KY 

40213
502-962-6777

Prudential Heating & Air Conditioning Company

Ron Kramer                                            

Frank Arnold

Jaymie Wilson

rkramer@prudentialhvac.com                                                               

farnoldjr@prudentialhvac.com

jwilson@prudentialhvac.com

3302 Gilmore Ind Blvd, Louisville, KY 

40213
502-966-5813
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Lennox Industries Inc. Mark Grimes MARK.GRIMES@LennoxInd.com
525 Asbury Road, Flemingsburg, KY 

41041
606-849-9769

Barren County, ATC Brent Claywell brente.claywell@ky.gov 491 Trojan Trail, Glasgow, KY 42141 270-651-2196

Virginia Air Distributors Mike Beiler mike beiler@virginia air.com
2501 Waterford Lake Drive, Midlothian, 

VA 23112
614-262-1129

Allied Supply Co. Marc Davis marcd@alliedsupply.com 707 Carr Street, Cincinnati, OH 45203 513-631-6148

CaptiveAire Systems, Inc Robert Luddy feedback@captiveaire.com 4641 Paragon Park, Raleigh, NC 27616 800-334-9256

Millard ATC Stephen D. Slone stephen.slone@pike.kyschools.us 7925 Millard Hwy, Pikeville, KY 41501 606-437-6059

Walker Mechanical Contractors Harry B. Nally hnally@walkermechanical.com
1400 West Jefferson St, Louisville, KY 

40203
502-882-7026

American Red Cross - Louisville
Becky Vogely 

Benson
Rebecca.Benson@redcross.org

510 East Chestnut Street, Louisville, KY 

40201
502-561-3605

MCA/Local 136 Training Center Jason Blondin jblondin@ua136training.org  
4301 N. St. Joseph Avenue, Evansville, 

IN 47720
812-424-5212

Centurion Security Academy, Inc John Moore jrmoore319@yahoo.com    12021 Brinley Ave, Louisville, KY 502-641-4352

AGC of Kentucky Ron Wolf rwolf@agcky.org 632 Comanche Trail Frankfort, KY 40601 502-223-8845

Tom Rechtin Heating & Air Tom Rechtin tbrechtin@tomrechtin.com 640 Colfax Ave, Bellvue, KY 41073 859-261-8261

Southwark Metal MFG Co. James Mayer j.mayer@southwarkmetal.com 2800 Red Lion Road, Philadelphia, PA 309-229-6579

ABC - Ohio Valley Mike McIntosh mike@ovabc.org
33 Greenwood Lane, Springsboro, OH 

45066
937-521-1578

Duncan Educational Services Leigh Ann Duncan ducan.leighann@gmail.com 830 Mari Dr., Paducah, KY 42003 270-519-7627

Cincinnati Master Plumbers Association Joyce Frank cmpa@cinci.rr.com
11020 Southland Rd, Cincinnati, OH 

45240
513-742-2672

GoodCents John Christiansen john.christiansen@goodcents.com 2756 Circleport Dr., Erlanger, KY 41018 859-444-7954

Sheet Metal Workers Local 24 - Columbus Sam Schaffer samschaffer@comcast.net
1019 Euclid Place, Huntington, WV 

25701
304-972-9977

CAAK Frank Wallace fwallace@madisonvillegov.com 67 N. Main St., Madisonville, KY 42431 270-824-2196

Dee's HVAC Training Company Dee King aubrey_king54@mymail.eku.edu
645 Cottonwood Dr., Richmond, KY  

40475
859-200-0781

Mathew Frederick Mathew Frederick fixit131@gmail.com 2587 Newcut Rd, Columbia, TN 28401 615-509-7798

Joel Berkley Consultant Joel Berkley joel.berkley@twc.com
3815 Deer Lake Circle, Prospect, KY 

40059
502-533-4171

Lee Company University Kim Hitchcock khitchcock@leecompany.com
331 Mallory Station Rd, Franklin, TN 

37067
615-468-6738

BVT Technical Center, Inc. Buzz VonTesmar buzz@5195ave.com P.O. Box 8428, Paducah, KY 42002 270-519-7283

J.P. Ardis HVAC Training Phil Ardis jphilardis@aol.com
1930 Kennedy Creek Rd., Auburntown, 

TN  37016
615-785-9247

Danfoss Refrigeration & A/C Al D'Ambola aldambola@danfoss.com 379 Cascade Ct., Avon Lake, OH  44012 410-931-8250

Cayce Mill Supply Max Webb
mwebb@caycemill.com

2225 Pembroke, Hopkinsville, KY  42240 270-881-1670

E&M Donald Lomache don@em-acplumbing.com 51 E Madison St Sebree, KY 42455 270-835-2306

At Your Pace Online contact@atyourpaceonline.com www.tradesmanCE.com 877-724-6150

The CEU Authority Audrey Pins cory@theceuauthority.com
8421 University BLvd Ste G Clive, Iowa 

50325 515-333-1293

Thermal Equipment Sales Kenny Shifflet kshifflet@thermaleq.com 680 Bizzell Dr Lexington KY 40510 859-699-5980

TRADETECH TRADETECH contact@tradetechky.com www.tradetechky.com 859-753-4659
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